Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Gardco-OFD-L-OptiForm-Flood-Large-spec-sheet-en  01/26
Floodlighting

maintenance costs. Whether you need to highlight key areas or cover expansive
zones, choose OptiForm for optimal performance.
Ordering guide Example: OFD-L-34L-740-A33-SF2-UNV-FAWS-MG
Luminaire
OFD-L
Configuration
(nom. lumens) Color Temperature Distribution Mounting Voltage
OFD-L OptiForm
Flood Large
34L
40L
46L
52L
60L
70L
80L
34,000 lm
40,000 lm
46,000 lm
52,000 lm
60,000 lm
70,000 lm
80,000 lm
8271
830
840
7271
730
740
750
80CRI 2700K
80CRI 3000K
80CRI 4000K
70CRI 2700K
70CRI 3000K
70CRI 4000K
70CRI 5000K
3x3
4x4
5x5
6x6
A33
AIR
�NEMA 3x3 (Medium Spot)
NEMA 4x4 (Narrow Flood)
NEMA 5x5 (Medium Flood)
NEMA 6x6 (Wide Flood)
NEMA 6x5 (Asymmetric 33°
Tilt Flood)
NEMA 7x5 (Airport Apron
Flood)
SF2